Waverly Boys Tennis Schedule 2024

Monday April 1 Clay Home 5:00
Tuesday April 2 East Home 5:00
Thursday  April 4 Unioto Home 5:00
Tuesday April 9 Wheelersburg Away 5:00
Wednesday April 10 Portsmouth Away 5:00
Thursday  April 11 West (2 matches) Home 5:00
Monday  April 15 Chillicothe Home 5:00
Tuesday April 16 Valley Away 5:00
Thursday  April 18 Gallia Academy Home 5:00
Friday April 19 Minford Away 5:00
Monday  April 22 Minford Home 5:00
Tuesday April 23 Valley (Senior Night) Home 5:00
Thursday  April 25 Wheelersburg Home 5:00
Saturday  April 27 Unioto/Ironton (3 team) Home 12:00
Monday April 29 Hillsboro Home 5:00
Tues/Weds April 30/Mayl  SOC Tournament TBD

Thursday May2 Chillicothe Away 5:00
Mon/Tues May 6/7 Sectional Tournament Shawnee/Portsmouth
Wednesday May 15 District Tournament OU Athens

Thurs./Fri. May 23/24 STATE Tournament College of Wooster




